
                              Hiawatha Valley League Championship Meet
                          Hok-si-la Park - Hosted by Lake City High School
                                        Lake City, Minnesota
                                          October 16, 2018
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== === =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6603 Isaac Threinen           Jr  Kasson-Mantorville                  16:30.9  5:19 
      2    2 6633 Hunter Grimm             Sr  Lake City                           16:45.4  5:24 
      3    3 6666 Tanner Horton            So  Pine Island                         16:55.5  5:27 
      4    4 6668 Danny Langworthy         Sr  Pine Island                         16:57.9  5:28 
      5    5 6744 Alex Lawrence            Sr  Stewartville                        16:59.9  5:29 
      6    6 6600 Jace Minelli             Sr  Kasson-Mantorville                  17:05.9  5:31 
      7    7 6747 Jakob Ratelle            So  Stewartville                        17:15.0  5:34 
      8    8 6594 George Gustafson         9th Kasson-Mantorville                  17:15.7  5:34 
      9    9 6631 Reese Anderson           Fr  Lake City                           17:17.7  5:34 
     10   10 6644 Zach Scharpen            Sr  Lake City                           17:18.7  5:35 
     11   11 6720 Kevin Turlington         9th Rochester Lourdes                   17:20.3  5:35 
     12   12 6516 Aric Jorgensen           Jr  Byron                               17:23.3  5:36 
     13   13 6711 Nicholas Houfek          Sr  Rochester Lourdes                   17:26.8  5:37 
     14   14 6602 Reid Spreiter            Jr  Kasson-Mantorville                  17:28.5  5:38 
     15   15 6637 Joe Kozlowski            So  Lake City                           17:29.9  5:38 
     16   16 6635 Ben Johnson              Jr  Lake City                           17:32.7  5:39 
     17   17 6596 Zach Jankowski           Jr  Kasson-Mantorville                  17:34.1  5:40 
     18   18 6524 Lincoln Stellner         Sr  Byron                               17:43.0  5:43 
     19   19 6682 Jacob Wright             Sr  Pine Island                         17:48.9  5:45 
     20   20 6717 Brevin Ryan              Sr  Rochester Lourdes                   17:49.6  5:45 
     21   21 6708 Peyton Dunham            So  Rochester Lourdes                   17:54.2  5:46 
     22   22 6640 Andrew Muenzbauer        9th Lake City                           17:54.2  5:46 
     23   23 6641 Nash Nelson              Jr  Lake City                           18:01.0  5:48 
     24   24 6738 Scott Boelman            So  Stewartville                        18:03.4  5:49 
     25   25 6748 Christopher Remling      So  Stewartville                        18:04.3  5:49 
     26   26 6742 Caleb Goff               8th Stewartville                        18:06.2  5:50 
     27   27 6782 Tyler Ryan               Sr  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   18:16.0  5:53 
     28   28 6519 Mitchel Peterson         Jr  Byron                               18:17.3  5:54 
     29   29 6507 Braeden Dilworth         Jr  Byron                               18:18.8  5:54 
     30   30 6513 Zach Heimer              Jr  Byron                               18:20.3  5:55 
     31   31 6718 Ethan Smith              Jr  Rochester Lourdes                   18:26.4  5:57 
     32   32 6779 Preston Ohm              7th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   18:29.4  5:58 
     33   33 6678 Lucas Williams           Fr  Pine Island                         18:31.2  5:58 
     34   34 6667 Andy Kroll               Sr  Pine Island                         18:35.7  6:00 
     35   35 6749 Preston Sires            Fr  Stewartville                        18:36.6  6:00 
     36   36 6674 Julian Rauk              Fr  Pine Island                         18:39.1  6:01 
     37   37 6699 Nicholas Adamson         Jr  Rochester Lourdes                   18:40.6  6:01 
     38   38 6506 Ben Deyle                Jr  Byron                               18:56.5  6:06 
     39   39 6593 Carter Ellinghuysen      Jr  Kasson-Mantorville                  19:03.7  6:09 
     40   40 6772 Peyton Liffrig           Sr  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   19:18.2  6:13 
     41      6577 Beau Jaeger              8th Goodhue School                      19:22.6  6:15 
     42   41 6597 Benjamin Larsen          7th Kasson-Mantorville                  19:24.1  6:15 
     43   42 6716 Nathan Renier            9th Rochester Lourdes                   19:25.6  6:16 
     44   43 6664 Danny Cote               Sr  Pine Island                         19:36.0  6:19 
     45   44 6556 Jacob Wulf               So  Cannon Falls                        19:38.2  6:20 
     46   45 6781 Kayden Rodrick           8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   19:56.9  6:26 
     47   46 6774 Blake Lochner            9th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   20:00.4  6:27 
     48   47 6768 Will Grimsrud            Jr  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   20:02.3  6:27 
     49      6573 Kelby Heitman            So  Goodhue School                      20:12.9  6:31 
     50   48 6545 Gabe Hepola              Fr  Cannon Falls                        20:40.3  6:40 
     51   49 6769 Sam Knowlton             8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   20:57.0  6:45 
     52   50 6746 Jadon Ratelle            8th Stewartville                        21:15.1  6:51 
     53   51 6541 Vince Davisson           Sr  Cannon Falls                        21:17.4  6:52 
     54   52 6543 Kane Hanson              Fr  Cannon Falls                        21:21.1  6:53 
     55   53 6555 William Wagner           So  Cannon Falls                        21:36.3  6:58 
     56      6574 Trent Heitman            Fr  Goodhue School                      21:46.3  7:01 
     57   54 6547 Brighton Lochner         Fr  Cannon Falls                        21:49.2  7:02 
     58      6575 Trey Heitman             Fr  Goodhue School                      24:05.2  7:46 
     59   55 6554 Brian Thorburn           So  Cannon Falls                        25:55.7  8:21 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    46  Kasson-Mantorville                    (17:11.1  85:55.1 1:03.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Isaac Threinen            Jr  16:30.9
  2      6  Jace Minelli              Sr  17:05.9
  3      8  George Gustafson          9th 17:15.7
  4     14  Reid Spreiter             Jr  17:28.5
  5     17  Zach Jankowski            Jr  17:34.1
  6   ( 39) Carter Ellinghuysen       Jr  19:03.7
  7   ( 41) Benjamin Larsen           7th 19:24.1
  
  2.    52  Lake City                             (17:16.9  86:24.4 0:47.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Hunter Grimm              Sr  16:45.4
  2      9  Reese Anderson            Fr  17:17.7
  3     10  Zach Scharpen             Sr  17:18.7
  4     15  Joe Kozlowski             So  17:29.9
  5     16  Ben Johnson               Jr  17:32.7
  6   ( 22) Andrew Muenzbauer         9th 17:54.2
  7   ( 23) Nash Nelson               Jr  18:01.0
  
  3.    87  Stewartville                          (17:41.8  88:28.8 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Alex Lawrence             Sr  16:59.9
  2      7  Jakob Ratelle             So  17:15.0
  3     24  Scott Boelman             So  18:03.4
  4     25  Christopher Remling       So  18:04.3
  5     26  Caleb Goff                8th 18:06.2
  6   ( 35) Preston Sires             Fr  18:36.6
  7   ( 50) Jadon Ratelle             8th 21:15.1
  
  4.    93  Pine Island                           (17:45.9  88:49.2 1:40.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Tanner Horton             So  16:55.5
  2      4  Danny Langworthy          Sr  16:57.9
  3     19  Jacob Wright              Sr  17:48.9
  4     33  Lucas Williams            Fr  18:31.2
  5     34  Andy Kroll                Sr  18:35.7
  6   ( 36) Julian Rauk               Fr  18:39.1
  7   ( 43) Danny Cote                Sr  19:36.0
  
  5.    96  Rochester Lourdes                     (17:47.5  88:57.3 1:06.1)
====================================================
  1     11  Kevin Turlington          9th 17:20.3
  2     13  Nicholas Houfek           Sr  17:26.8
  3     20  Brevin Ryan               Sr  17:49.6
  4     21  Peyton Dunham             So  17:54.2
  5     31  Ethan Smith               Jr  18:26.4
  6   ( 37) Nicholas Adamson          Jr  18:40.6
  7   ( 42) Nathan Renier             9th 19:25.6
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  6.   117  Byron                                 (18:00.6  90:02.7 0:57.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Aric Jorgensen            Jr  17:23.3
  2     18  Lincoln Stellner          Sr  17:43.0
  3     28  Mitchel Peterson          Jr  18:17.3
  4     29  Braeden Dilworth          Jr  18:18.8
  5     30  Zach Heimer               Jr  18:20.3
  6   ( 38) Ben Deyle                 Jr  18:56.5
  
  7.   190  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo     (19:12.2  96:00.9 1:44.4)
====================================================
  1     27  Tyler Ryan                Sr  18:16.0
  2     32  Preston Ohm               7th 18:29.4
  3     40  Peyton Liffrig            Sr  19:18.2
  4     45  Kayden Rodrick            8th 19:56.9
  5     46  Blake Lochner             9th 20:00.4
  6   ( 47) Will Grimsrud             Jr  20:02.3
  7   ( 49) Sam Knowlton              8th 20:57.0
  
  8.   248  Cannon Falls                          (20:54.7  104:33.3 1:58.1)
====================================================
  1     44  Jacob Wulf                So  19:38.2
  2     48  Gabe Hepola               Fr  20:40.3
  3     51  Vince Davisson            Sr  21:17.4
  4     52  Kane Hanson               Fr  21:21.1
  5     53  William Wagner            So  21:36.3
  6   ( 54) Brighton Lochner          Fr  21:49.2
  7   ( 55) Brian Thorburn            So  25:55.7

Incomplete Teams:

Goodhue School                       
           Beau Jaeger 8th, Kelby Heitman So, Trent Heitman Fr, Trey Heitman Fr
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== === =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6648 Johan Zorn               Fr  Lake City                           17:42.5  5:42 
      2    2 6647 Gavin Siewert            9th Lake City                           18:16.0  5:53 
      3    3 6704 Marcus Cramer            Jr  Rochester Lourdes                   18:47.2  6:03 
      4    4 6508 Braydon Entgelmeier      So  Byron                               18:52.4  6:05 
      5    5 6646 Luke Sfifton             So  Lake City                           18:55.9  6:06 
      6    6 6636 Andru Kohrs              Fr  Lake City                           19:02.7  6:08 
      7    7 6672 Braxton Osterhaus        8th Pine Island                         19:13.2  6:12 
      8    8 6522 Brandon Rolandson        Jr  Byron                               19:13.6  6:12 
      9    9 6502 Spencer Axford           Jr  Byron                               19:14.8  6:12 
     10      6740 Logen Faulhaber          Sr  Stewartville                        19:32.8  6:18 
     11   10 6643 Carl Rol                 So  Lake City                           19:37.4  6:19 
     12      6739 Courtney DeCook          Sr  Stewartville                        19:47.6  6:23 
     13   11 6526 Brayden Watson           Jr  Byron                               19:53.8  6:25 
     14   12 6591 Jake Anderson            Jr  Kasson-Mantorville                  20:18.1  6:33 
     15   13 6669 Carter Lindahl           Jr  Pine Island                         20:33.8  6:38 
     16   14 6509 Brock Garteski           Fr  Byron                               20:40.1  6:40 
     17   15 6706 Nathan Daniels           So  Rochester Lourdes                   20:45.4  6:41 
     18      6741 Ethan Flicek             Fr  Stewartville                        20:49.3  6:43 
     19   16 6598 Noah Maixner             8th Kasson-Mantorville                  20:53.6  6:44 
     20   17 6527 Devin Watson             Fr  Byron                               20:53.9  6:44 
     21   18 6661 Gene Berger              Fr  Pine Island                         20:55.0  6:44 
     22      6750 Dylan Yennie             Fr  Stewartville                        21:04.2  6:47 
     23   19 6503 Brody Bain               Fr  Byron                               21:06.7  6:48 
     24   20 6632 Tim Cooper               7th Lake City                           21:07.3  6:48 
     25   21 6771 Ryan Lexvold             8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   21:08.3  6:49 
     26   22 6599 Nathan Meyers            So  Kasson-Mantorville                  21:11.6  6:50 
     27      6528 Sam Weatherly            Fr  Byron                               21:12.6  6:50 
     28   23 6630 Jimmy Anderson           Sr  Lake City                           21:13.2  6:50 
     29      6645 Xander Scott             Fr  Lake City                           21:22.6  6:53 
     30   24 6675 Derick Schmidt           Jr  Pine Island                         21:23.2  6:54 
     31      6525 Trevor Strain            Jr  Byron                               21:23.4  6:54 
     32      6642 Kellen Peterson          So  Lake City                           21:23.5  6:54 
     33   25 6767 Mason Goodman            9th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   21:28.0  6:55 
     34   26 6777 Will Mueller             So  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   21:29.3  6:55 
     35   27 6773 Tyson Liffrig            9th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   21:32.9  6:57 
     36   28 6776 Parker Miller            So  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   21:40.3  6:59 
     37   29 6673 Andrew Pokrandt          Fr  Pine Island                         21:41.4  6:59 
     38      6520 Carson Pieper            8th Byron                               21:44.3  7:00 
     39      6634 Victor Holland           Sr  Lake City                           21:48.0  7:01 
     40   30 6665 Tristan Fangman          7th Pine Island                         21:55.8  7:04 
     41   31 6702 Jack Cafarella           Jr  Rochester Lourdes                   21:58.2  7:05 
     42   32 6785 RJ Sylak                 8th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   22:00.0  7:05 
     43   33 6707 Andrew Deick             Sr  Rochester Lourdes                   22:01.9  7:06 
     44   34 6780 John Poulin              Jr  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   22:04.3  7:07 
     45   35 6714 Nolan Morrey             Sr  Rochester Lourdes                   22:08.1  7:08 
     46   36 6709 Braedon Fitzpatrick      9th Rochester Lourdes                   22:10.7  7:09 
     47   37 6710 Owen Good                9th Rochester Lourdes                   22:14.7  7:10 
     48      6638 Khaleel McWilliams       So  Lake City                           22:16.0  7:11 
     49   38 6552 Danny Sullivan           7th Cannon Falls                        22:20.9  7:12 
     50      6701 Alex Cafarella           9th Rochester Lourdes                   22:21.6  7:12 
     51      6703 Max Colby                Jr  Rochester Lourdes                   22:25.1  7:13 
     52      6715 Ben Reiland              7th Rochester Lourdes                   22:26.1  7:14 
     53      6719 Ethan Thompson           9th Rochester Lourdes                   22:28.1  7:14 
     54      6712 Beli Jones               7th Rochester Lourdes                   22:33.6  7:16 
     55      6766 Broc Fredrickson         So  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   22:36.1  7:17 
     56   39 6670 Jesse Olson              8th Pine Island                         22:39.6  7:18 
     57      6680 Chase Wisted             8th Pine Island                         22:41.1  7:19 
     58   40 6550 Jack Niebur              Jr  Cannon Falls                        22:45.9  7:20 
     59      6721 Will Turnbill            So  Rochester Lourdes                   22:47.1  7:21 
     60      6515 Garret Johnson           Fr  Byron                               22:49.4  7:21 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== === =================================== ======= ===== 
     61      6676 Cal Svestka              So  Pine Island                         22:52.8  7:22 
     62      6783 Ethan Schroeder          7th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   22:56.6  7:24 
     63   41 6549 Luis Mendivil            So  Cannon Falls                        23:13.1  7:29 
     64      6784 Kaleb Stensland          So  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   23:22.2  7:32 
     65      6786 Gabe Tupper              9th Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo   23:22.3  7:32 
     66      6660 David Barsness           Sr  Pine Island                         23:25.6  7:33 
     67      6639 Jeremiah Milam           Fr  Lake City                           23:31.7  7:35 
     68      6505 Luke Denney              So  Byron                               23:43.5  7:39 
     69      6663 Will Cobb                So  Pine Island                         23:48.8  7:40 
     70   42 6601 Haven Senjem-Rollins     9th Kasson-Mantorville                  23:56.1  7:43 
     71   43 6604 Patrick Trihey           7th Kasson-Mantorville                  23:57.2  7:43 
     72      6677 Andrew Taggart           8th Pine Island                         23:59.1  7:44 
     73   44 6542 Will Dunning             Jr  Cannon Falls                        24:02.1  7:45 
     74      6700 Adam Betz                9th Rochester Lourdes                   24:02.3  7:45 
     75      6705 Thomas Dahlberg          9th Rochester Lourdes                   24:07.7  7:46 
     76      6523 Danny Rydberg            Sr  Byron                               24:08.2  7:47 
     77      6521 Drew Queensland          Fr  Byron                               24:26.4  7:52 
     78   45 6553 Isaiah Tennessen         7th Cannon Falls                        25:42.9  8:17 
     79   46 6544 Gavin Harrington         7th Cannon Falls                        25:43.5  8:17 
     80   47 6540 Will Churchill           Jr  Cannon Falls                        25:57.7  8:22 
     81      6501 Aaron Anderson           Jr  Byron                               26:01.0  8:23 
     82      6580 Jeffrey Simonson         8th Goodhue School                      26:37.8  8:35 
     83      6713 Evan Jones               7th Rochester Lourdes                   26:56.3  8:41 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Lake City                             (18:42.9  93:34.5 1:54.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Johan Zorn                Fr  17:42.5
  2      2  Gavin Siewert             9th 18:16.0
  3      5  Luke Sfifton              So  18:55.9
  4      6  Andru Kohrs               Fr  19:02.7
  5     10  Carl Rol                  So  19:37.4
  6   ( 20) Tim Cooper                7th 21:07.3
  7   ( 23) Jimmy Anderson            Sr  21:13.2
  
  2.    46  Byron                                 (19:35.0  97:54.7 1:47.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Braydon Entgelmeier       So  18:52.4
  2      8  Brandon Rolandson         Jr  19:13.6
  3      9  Spencer Axford            Jr  19:14.8
  4     11  Brayden Watson            Jr  19:53.8
  5     14  Brock Garteski            Fr  20:40.1
  6   ( 17) Devin Watson              Fr  20:53.9
  7   ( 19) Brody Bain                Fr  21:06.7
  
  3.    91  Pine Island                           (20:45.4  103:46.6 2:28.2)
====================================================
  1      7  Braxton Osterhaus         8th 19:13.2
  2     13  Carter Lindahl            Jr  20:33.8
  3     18  Gene Berger               Fr  20:55.0
  4     24  Derick Schmidt            Jr  21:23.2
  5     29  Andrew Pokrandt           Fr  21:41.4
  6   ( 30) Tristan Fangman           7th 21:55.8
  7   ( 39) Jesse Olson               8th 22:39.6
  
  4.   117  Rochester Lourdes                     (21:08.2  105:40.8 3:20.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Marcus Cramer             Jr  18:47.2
  2     15  Nathan Daniels            So  20:45.4
  3     31  Jack Cafarella            Jr  21:58.2
  4     33  Andrew Deick              Sr  22:01.9
  5     35  Nolan Morrey              Sr  22:08.1
  6   ( 36) Braedon Fitzpatrick       9th 22:10.7
  7   ( 37) Owen Good                 9th 22:14.7
  
  5.   127  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo     (21:27.8  107:18.8 0:32.0)
====================================================
  1     21  Ryan Lexvold              8th 21:08.3
  2     25  Mason Goodman             9th 21:28.0
  3     26  Will Mueller              So  21:29.3
  4     27  Tyson Liffrig             9th 21:32.9
  5     28  Parker Miller             So  21:40.3
  6   ( 32) Rj Sylak                  8th 22:00.0
  7   ( 34) John Poulin               Jr  22:04.3
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  6.   135  Kasson-Mantorville                    (22:03.4  110:16.6 3:39.1)
====================================================
  1     12  Jake Anderson             Jr  20:18.1
  2     16  Noah Maixner              8th 20:53.6
  3     22  Nathan Meyers             So  21:11.6
  4     42  Haven Senjem-Rollins      9th 23:56.1
  5     43  Patrick Trihey            7th 23:57.2
  
  7.   208  Cannon Falls                          (23:37.0  118:04.9 3:22.0)
====================================================
  1     38  Danny Sullivan            7th 22:20.9
  2     40  Jack Niebur               Jr  22:45.9
  3     41  Luis Mendivil             So  23:13.1
  4     44  Will Dunning              Jr  24:02.1
  5     45  Isaiah Tennessen          7th 25:42.9
  6   ( 46) Gavin Harrington          7th 25:43.5
  7   ( 47) Will Churchill            Jr  25:57.7

Incomplete Teams:

Stewartville                         
           Logen Faulhaber Sr, Courtney Decook Sr, Ethan Flicek Fr, Dylan Yennie Fr

Goodhue School                       
           Jeffrey Simonson 8th


